



TRF LIMITED

February 10, 2023

The Secretary, Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Maharashtra, India.
Scrip Code: **505854**

The Manager, Listing Department National
Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange
Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051.
Maharashtra, India.
Symbol: **TRF**

Dear Madam, Sir(s),

**Newspaper Advertisement - Results for the quarter and nine months ended
December 31, 2022**

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the financial results of TRF Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Hindustan (Hindi)

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
TRF LIMITED

Prasun Banerjee
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

DCW LIMITED						
Regd. Office : Dhrangadhra - 363 315, (Gujarat State) Head Office : Nirmal, 3rd Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 Website : www.dcwtd.com, Telephone : 022 - 22671914/16 Telefax : 022- 22028938, E-mail : legal@dcwtd.com CIN : L24110GJ1939PLC000748						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022 :						
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	57,922.50	69,777.94	65,512.39	204,565.80	174,750.37	245,473.50
2. Net Profit / (Loss) before tax for the period	6,577.32	5,578.00	4,086.40	21,246.28	9,105.96	14,324.97
3. Net Profit / (Loss) after tax for the period	4,822.15	4,963.59	2,668.68	15,663.00	5,973.13	10,750.62
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,812.51	4,953.97	2,676.41	15,634.10	5,996.31	10,712.10
6. Equity Share Capital of face value of ₹2/- each.	5,903.10	5,903.10	5,220.61	5,903.10	5,220.61	5,220.61
7. Earning Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic	1.63	1.68	1.02	5.31	2.29	4.12
2. Diluted	1.63	1.68	0.94	5.31	2.15	3.78

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the company website (www.dcwtd.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00380458

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 9th February, 2023

DCW LIMITED - Manufacturers of CHEMICALS THAT MAKE INDUSTRIES HUM
Visit us at : www.dcwtd.com

HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED							
(Formerly The Mandhana Retail Ventures Limited) CIN: L52390MH2011PLC213349							
Registered Office: Plot No. E-132, M.I.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401506 Corporate Office: 209, Peninsula Centre, Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400012 Tel. No.: +91-22-43539790 Email: cs@huvl.in Website: www.huvl.in							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2022							
(Rs. In Lakh, except earnings per share)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17.18	70.44	38.13	138.18	99.79	251.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(152.21)	(159.20)	(143.07)	(471.02)	(420.75)	(536.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(152.21)	(159.20)	(143.07)	(471.02)	(420.75)	(536.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(152.21)	(159.20)	(143.07)	(471.02)	(420.75)	(536.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(151.46)	(158.22)	(143.23)	(467.25)	(421.02)	(537.09)
6	Equity Share Capital	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26	2,208.26	2208.26
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	(0.69)	(0.72)	(0.65)	(2.13)	(1.91)	(2.43)
	2. Diluted	(0.69)	(0.72)	(0.65)	(2.13)	(1.91)	(2.43)

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th February, 2023.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited at : www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at : www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at : www.huvl.in

By Order of the Board of Directors
For HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED
(Formerly The Mandhana Retail Ventures Limited)
Sd/-
PRIYAVRAT MANDHANA
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DIN:02446722

Mumbai
9th February, 2023

A TATA Enterprise				
TRF LIMITED				
Regd. Office : 11, Station Road, Bummamies, Jamshedpur - 831 007 CIN : L74210JH1962PLC000700				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022				
Rs. lakhs				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	4,321.40	13,820.97	4,212.34
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items, tax & including discontinued operation	937.36	8,396.47	(1,483.73)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax and Minority Interest including discontinued operation	895.21	8,127.01	(1,484.92)
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	358.65	748.48	(21.87)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax, Minority Interest and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including discontinued operation	1,253.86	8,875.49	(1,506.79)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,100.44	1,100.44	1,100.44
7.	Earning/(Loss) per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) - not annualised (Rs)	8.14	73.85	(13.49)
8.	Basic EPS before and after extraordinary items - not annualised (Rs)	8.14	73.85	(13.49)
9.	Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items - not annualised (Rs)	7.09	65.56	(13.49)

Note :
1. The information of the Company on standalone basis is as follows :
Rs. lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operation (Net)	4,321.40	13,820.97	4,212.34
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax	909.64	7,442.98	(1,514.54)
3.	Other Comprehensive Income	22.77	45.46	(59.99)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	932.41	7,488.44	(1,688.45)
5.	Basic EPS - not annualised (Rs)	8.27	67.64	(14.80)
6.	Diluted EPS - not annualised (Rs)	7.20	60.05	(14.80)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.trf.co.in and also on the web sites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nse-india.com
3. Profit of the Company includes amounts aggregating to Rs. 3,206.47 lakhs during the nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. 132.07 Lakhs during quarter ended December 31, 2022 and Rs. 2,388.07 lakhs during quarter ended September 30, 2022) which are in the nature of liabilities no longer required.
4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, where necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Umesh Kumar Singh
Managing Director

Jamshedpur
February 09, 2023

HEXA TRADEX LIMITED													
CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382													
Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403 Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022													
(Rs. Lakhs)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Yearly ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1.	Total income from operations	0.02	2.36	-	2.39	0.89	1.89	21.35	34.63	9.53	67.31	32.65	1,708.19
2.	Net profit/(loss) before tax	(130.37)	(80.98)	(70.07)	(306.67)	(183.00)	(251.72)	(2,859.63)	(1,523.67)	(1,342.86)	(5,289.60)	(3,080.22)	(3,485.00)
3.	Net profit/(loss) after tax	(97.55)	(60.59)	(52.66)	(229.47)	(136.80)	(178.94)	(368.46)	(1,137.78)	(929.64)	(1,997.84)	(2,238.24)	(2,505.45)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (Comprising profit/(loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	30,819.50	21,901.93	(14,769.84)	(1,379.95)	72,770.51	97,620.47	43,953.66	23,813.13	(11,374.00)	(453.22)	86,943.67	113,539.79
5.	Equity share capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6.	Other equity					212,712.95							233,979.12
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (*not annualised)												
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	(0.18)*	(0.11)*	(0.10)*	(0.42)*	(0.25)*	(0.32)	(0.67)*	(2.06)*	(1.68)*	(3.62)*	(4.05)*	(4.54)
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.18)*	(0.11)*	(0.10)*	(0.42)*	(0.25)*	(0.32)	(0.67)*	(2.06)*	(1.68)*	(3.62)*	(4.05)*	(4.54)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hexatradex.com).

On behalf of Board
For Hexa Tradex Limited
Sd/-
Naresh Kumar Agarwal
Director
DIN : 03552469

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 9, 2023

CAUVERY NEERAVARI NIGAMA LIMITED			
(A Government of Karnataka Enterprise) CIN NO.U45205KA2003SGC032044			
Reg. Office: Cauvery Bhavan Complex, 4th Stage, Gokulam, Manjunathapur, Mysuru - 570 020. Corporate Office: 3rd & 4th Floor, Surface Water Data Centre Building, Anandarao Circle, Bengaluru- 560 009.			
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022.			
(₹. in lakh)			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Previous year ended
		31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2022 Unaudited
1	Revenue		
	a) Revenue from Operations	Nil	Nil
	b) Other Income	19,387.30	30,160.87
	Total Revenue	19,387.30	30,160.87
2	Expenses		
	Employees benefits expenses	7,788.32	12,877.54
	Finance costs	15,434.77	23,068.82
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	17,678.70	20,061.48
	Other expenses	10,137.15	27,790.12
	Total Expenses	51,038.94	83,797.96
	Profit/Loss before tax	(-) 31,651.64	(-) 53,637.09
3	Tax expenses		
	- Current tax expense	Nil	Nil
	- Deferred tax	Nil	Nil
	Profit/Loss after tax	(-) 31,651.64	(-) 53,637.09
4	Other Comprehensive Income		
	Items that may be reclassified into Profit & Loss	Nil	Nil
	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	Nil	Nil
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of the share ₹. 1,000/- each)	871,388.45	871,388.45
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(78,402.47)	(46,750.83)
7	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	₹ (-) 36.32	₹ (-) 61.55
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48:1	0.51:1
10	Debt Services Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-0.45:1	-0.61:1
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-0.45:1	-0.61:1

Note:
1. As the project is under execution and not substantially completed, administration, repairs, maintenance and general cost are recognized in the project cost and will be capitalized on completion of the projects in its entirety.
2. Debt equity ratio is calculated by considering Total Debt to Total Equity except Share Application Money.
3. Figures of previous period/year have been reclassified/regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
4. The company has adopted the Ind-As with effect from 1st April 2016 with comparative being rested.
5. Credit Rating for the non-convertible redeemable debenture is "CRISIL AA-(CE)/STABLE" "IND AA-(CE)/STABLE".
6. The company has paid the interest of NCD on due date. Next due of payment of interest is on 1st July 2023.
7. The above Unaudited Financial Statement were reviewed by the Audit Committee.

for Cauvery Neeravari Nigama Limited
Sd/-
(Shankaregowda)
Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 08-02-2023

DIPR/CP/4601/AKAR/22-23

UNAUDITED / REVIEWED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2022											
(Rs. in lakhs)											
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	6,00,601	5,31,720	16,88,666	16,01,248	21,63,289	6,00,807	5,31,883	16,89,285	16,01,891	21,64,117
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56,044	46,204	1,46,236	1,17,887	1,77,906	56,027	45,920	1,46,198	1,17,917	1,77,897
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	56,044	46,204	1,46,236	1,17,887	1,77,906	56,027	45,920	1,46,198	1,17,917	1,77,897
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,519	45,411	1,44,871	1,15,716	1,70,954	55,505	45,128	1,44,836	1,15,746	1,70,928
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))						NA				
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241	18,90,241
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	1,34,842	-	-	-	-	1,34,842
8	Securities Premium Account	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790	8,55,790
9	Networth	13,74,614	12,03,506	13,74,614	12,03,506	12,35,611					
10	Paid Up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt										
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil					
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Excluding Revaluation Reserve & intangible Assets) (in times)	0.97	0.85	0.78	0.67	0.68					
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	0.80	0.24	0.51	0.63	0.92					
	2. Diluted:	0.80	0.24	0.51	0.63	0.92					
14	Capital Redemption Reserve						NA				
15	Debt Redemption Reserve						NA				

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank website(www.iob.in).
2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind-AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Date: 10.02.2023
Place: Chennai

(SANJAY VINAYAK MUDALIAR)
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(S SRIMATHY)
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA)
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

Your valuables will be safe and secure
Avail Safe Deposit Lockers by visiting your nearest Branch
Existing Locker hires to renew your lockers by executing New agreement
Central Office: 763, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 002

हिन्दुस्तान

A TATA Enterprise

टीआरएफ लिमिटेड

TRF

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 11, स्टेशन रोड, बर्मागार्डन, जमशेदपुर - 831007
सी.आई.एन : L74210JH1962PLC000700

31.12.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवम् नौमाही के लिये समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

रु. लाख में

क्रम सं.	विवरण	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त नौमाही	को समाप्त तिमाही
		अनांकित	अनांकित	अनांकित
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	4,321.40	13,820.97	4,212.34
2.	सामान्य गतिविधियों से आपवादिक मदों, कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) एवं बंद पड़े प्रचालनों सहित	937.36	8,396.47	(1,483.73)
3.	सामान्य गतिविधियों से कर एवं अल्प हित के पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) एवं बंद पड़े प्रचालनों सहित	895.21	8,127.01	(1,484.92)
4.	अन्य संपूर्ण आय	358.65	748.48	(21.87)
5.	सकल समेकित आय (कर पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)), अल्प ब्याज तथा अन्य समेकित आय (कर पश्चात्) बंद पड़े प्रचालनों सहित	1,253.86	8,875.49	(1,506.79)
6.	भुगतान की गई इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,100.44	1,100.44	1,100.44
7.	प्रति शेयर (रु10/-का) (वर्तमान में घातु और बंद पड़े प्रचालनों से आय/(हानि) वार्षिकीकृत नहीं (रु)	8.14	73.85	(13.49)
8.	असामान्य वस्तुओं के पहले और बाद में मूल EPS - वार्षिकीकृत नहीं (रु)	8.14	73.85	(13.49)
9.	असामान्य वस्तुओं के पहले और बाद में मंदितकृत EPS - वार्षिकीकृत नहीं (रु)	7.09	65.56	(13.49)

नोट :

1. एकल आधार पर कंपनी संबंधी जानकारी निम्न प्रकार से है :

रु. लाख में

क्रम सं.	विवरण	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त नौमाही	को समाप्त तिमाही
		अनांकित	अनांकित	अनांकित
(क)	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	4,321.40	13,820.97	4,212.34
(ख)	आपवादिक मदों एवं कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	909.64	7,442.98	(1,514.54)
(ग)	अन्य संपूर्ण आय	22.77	45.46	(59.96)
(घ)	कर पश्चात् कुल संपूर्ण आय (लाभ/(हानि) सहित और अन्य संपूर्ण आय (कर पश्चात्)	932.41	7,488.44	(1,688.45)
(ङ)	मूल EPS वार्षिकीकृत नहीं (रु. में)	8.27	67.64	(14.80)
(च)	मंदितकृत EPS वार्षिकीकृत नहीं (रु. में)	7.20	60.05	(14.80)

2. सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण की आवश्यकताओं) नियमावली 2015 के नियम 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दर्ज की गई तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का उपर्युक्त विस्तारित प्राकरणों का उद्घरण है। कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.trf.co.in में तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा www.nse-india.com पर भी तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राकरण उपलब्ध है।

3. 31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त नौ माही के दौरान कंपनी के लाभ में 3,206.47 लाख रु. (31 दिसंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान 132.07 लाख रु0 और 30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान 2,388.07 लाख रु.) की कुल राशि शामिल है, जो देनदारियों की प्रकृति में है जिनकी अब आवश्यकता नहीं है।

4. जहां भी आवश्यक हो, पिछली अवधियों के आंकड़े, वर्तमान अवधि के वर्गीकरण की पुष्टि करने के लिए पुनः व्यवस्थित और पुनर्वर्गीकृत किए गए हैं।

जमशेदपुर
फरवरी 09, 2023

बोर्ड की ओर से
हस्ताक्षरित/-
उमेश कुमार सिंह
प्रबंध निर्देशक